Evaluates: DS2485 DS2485 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The DS2485 evaluation (EV) kit provides the hardware
and software necessary to exercise the features of
the DS2485. The EV kit’s main hardware consists of a

PART TYPE
DS2485EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 5
DS2485 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: DS2485
DESIGNATOR QTY DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER
C1 1 CAP CER 1UF 35V X5R 0603 Taiyo Yuden GMK107BJ105KA
C2, C3 2 CAP+,0.1uF,10%,50V,X7R,0603 Murata Electronics GRM188R71H104KA93
J1 1 CONN HEADER R/A 6POS 2.54MM Wurth Electronics 61300611021
J2 1 CONN+,FEMALE,6POS,.100”,R/A,GOLD Sullins Connector PPPC061LGBN-RC
Q1 1 MOSFET P-CH 20V 630MA SOT323-3 Infineon BSS209PWH6327XTSA1
R1 1 RES#,100K OHM,1%,1/10W,0603,AUTO Vishay Dale CRCW0603100KFK
R2 1 RES#,1K OHM,1%,1/10W,0603,AUTO Vishay Dale CRCW06031K00FK
R6 1 RES#,4.99 OHM,1%,0603 Vishay Dale CRCW06034R99FK
R7 1 RES#,1 OHM,1%,0603 Vishay Dale CRCW06031R00FK
U1 1 ADVANCED 1-Wire CONTROLLER Analog Devices DS2485Q+U
U2 1 ESD PROTECTORS IN UDFN Analog Devices MAX13204EALT+
DS2485 EV Kit Peripheral Module Bill of Materials
DS2485 EV Kit Peripheral Module Schematic Diagram